
HO CHI MINH CITY WORLD CUP 2025 (VN)
19-25 May 2025

"Pre-Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
NGUYEN Hoai Phong VN 70 59 1.186 4 6 5 1

KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 65 61 1.065 2 5 5 2
NOVAK Radek CZ 55 66 0.833 0 4 4 3

B
VAN ETTEN Sam NL 70 40 1.750 4 10 7 1
LONG Nguyen Chi VN 65 48 1.354 2 7 6 2
PANAIA Maxime FR 47 46 1.021 0 5 5 3

C
MARECHAL Gwendal FR 70 38 1.842 4 11 6 1
NGUYEN Dinh Quoc VN 66 37 1.783 2 13 7 2
BROUWERS Reggy NL 44 39 1.128 0 7 5 3

D
KANG Ja In KR 70 52 1.346 4 5 5 1

LIM Hyung Mook KR 65 49 1.326 2 7 6 2
ABU TAYEH Mashhour JO 56 49 1.142 0 5 4 3

E
DEVOGELAERE Mikael FR 70 52 1.346 4 6 6 1

SZIVACZ Herbert AT 60 57 1.052 2 8 4 2
SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 62 67 0.925 0 4 4 3

F
GOREN Mehmet TR 70 62 1.129 4 7 5 1
DURIEZ Nathan FR 59 56 1.053 2 10 6 2
DE KRUIJF Jordy NL 63 60 1.050 0 7 5 3

G
KAHOFER Arnim AT 70 55 1.272 3 9 6 1
UYMAZ Birol TR 58 58 1.000 2 7 4 2
KAPUSIZ Ufuk TR 68 59 1.152 1 5 5 3

H
DAO Van Ly VN 70 44 1.590 4 10 9 1

SON JUN Hyuk KR 68 43 1.581 2 9 8 2
TRUONG Quang Hao VN 60 41 1.463 0 14 4 3

I
CETIN Volkan NL 70 68 1.029 4 7 6 1

LUAN Nguyen Dinh VN 61 65 0.938 2 6 5 2
SOARES Jose Miguel PT 57 65 0.876 0 6 4 3

J
VASSEUR Kevin FR 70 54 1.296 4 9 7 1

SALAZAR Alexander CO 69 46 1.500 2 7 5 2
KORKMAZ Fatih TR 47 64 0.734 0 7 4 3

K
UMEDA Ryuuji JP 70 53 1.320 4 6 4 1
BAS Serdal TR 63 62 1.016 2 6 5 2
NADY Riad EG 58 61 0.950 0 6 4 3

L
DOAN Minh Kiet VN 59 39 1.512 2 12 7 1
ALP Ahmet TR 62 41 1.512 2 9 7 2

RAHMET Muammer TR 58 46 1.260 2 6 6 3

M
JIMENEZ Sergio ES 70 51 1.372 3 8 8 1
NGO Le Duy VN 70 49 1.428 2 8 6 2
YAVUZ Tarik TR 62 50 1.240 1 5 5 3

N
CHOI Wan Young KR 70 46 1.521 4 11 6 1
DE KOK Joey NL 46 63 0.730 2 8 4 2
SAEIJS Alain BE 41 57 0.719 0 6 5 3

O
DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 55 37 1.486 2 6 6 1

LE Quoc Ho VN 59 46 1.282 2 10 6 2
WILKOWSKI Huub NL 60 51 1.176 2 4 4 3

P
LE Nguyen Nhu VN 70 46 1.521 4 9 5 1
STAMM Lukas DE 60 50 1.200 2 5 5 2
KIYOTA Atsushi JP 37 56 0.660 0 3 3 3



HO CHI MINH CITY WORLD CUP 2025 (VN)
19-25 May 2025

"Pre-Qual" Ranking
Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank

MARECHAL Gwendal FR 70 38 1.842 4 11 6 1
VAN ETTEN Sam NL 70 40 1.750 4 10 7 2

DAO Van Ly VN 70 44 1.590 4 10 9 3
CHOI Wan Young KR 70 46 1.521 4 11 6 4
LE Nguyen Nhu VN 70 46 1.521 4 9 5 5

DEVOGELAERE Mikael FR 70 52 1.346 4 6 6 6
KANG Ja In KR 70 52 1.346 4 5 5 7

UMEDA Ryuuji JP 70 53 1.320 4 6 4 8
VASSEUR Kevin FR 70 54 1.296 4 9 7 9

NGUYEN Hoai Phong VN 70 59 1.186 4 6 5 10
GOREN Mehmet TR 70 62 1.129 4 7 5 11
CETIN Volkan NL 70 68 1.029 4 7 6 12
JIMENEZ Sergio ES 70 51 1.372 3 8 8 13
KAHOFER Arnim AT 70 55 1.272 3 9 6 14
DOAN Minh Kiet VN 59 39 1.512 2 12 7 15

DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 55 37 1.486 2 6 6 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
NGUYEN Dinh Quoc VN 66 37 1.783 2 13 7 17
SON JUN Hyuk KR 68 43 1.581 2 9 8 18
ALP Ahmet TR 62 41 1.512 2 9 7 19

SALAZAR Alexander CO 69 46 1.500 2 7 5 20
NGO Le Duy VN 70 49 1.428 2 8 6 21

LONG Nguyen Chi VN 65 48 1.354 2 7 6 22
LIM Hyung Mook KR 65 49 1.326 2 7 6 23
LE Quoc Ho VN 59 46 1.282 2 10 6 24
STAMM Lukas DE 60 50 1.200 2 5 5 25

KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 65 61 1.065 2 5 5 26
DURIEZ Nathan FR 59 56 1.053 2 10 6 27
SZIVACZ Herbert AT 60 57 1.052 2 8 4 28

BAS Serdal TR 63 62 1.016 2 6 5 29
UYMAZ Birol TR 58 58 1.000 2 7 4 30

LUAN Nguyen Dinh VN 61 65 0.938 2 6 5 31
DE KOK Joey NL 46 63 0.730 2 8 4 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
RAHMET Muammer TR 58 46 1.260 2 6 6 33
WILKOWSKI Huub NL 60 51 1.176 2 4 4 34

YAVUZ Tarik TR 62 50 1.240 1 5 5 35
KAPUSIZ Ufuk TR 68 59 1.152 1 5 5 36

TRUONG Quang Hao VN 60 41 1.463 0 14 4 37
ABU TAYEH Mashhour JO 56 49 1.142 0 5 4 38
BROUWERS Reggy NL 44 39 1.128 0 7 5 39
DE KRUIJF Jordy NL 63 60 1.050 0 7 5 40
PANAIA Maxime FR 47 46 1.021 0 5 5 41
NADY Riad EG 58 61 0.950 0 6 4 42

SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 62 67 0.925 0 4 4 43
SOARES Jose Miguel PT 57 65 0.876 0 6 4 44

NOVAK Radek CZ 55 66 0.833 0 4 4 45
KORKMAZ Fatih TR 47 64 0.734 0 7 4 46
SAEIJS Alain BE 41 57 0.719 0 6 5 47

KIYOTA Atsushi JP 37 56 0.660 0 3 3 48


